e
\@R EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

December Closings by Type

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




-
\WR EOQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

December Closings by Sold Terms

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

100.0%

90.0%

80.0%

70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%

2009

Closed Sales Trend by Type

Vals
N P
// \A\_\/‘ k

D B Yo T % B Yo r % By Yo s % By Yo s % By Yo
2010 2011 2012 2013
e REQ e====Short Traditional

2014

Ve
%

o,

2

./0/

%,

2015

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




b EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

500,000

450,000

400,000

350,000

300,000

250,000

200,000

150,000

100,000

50,000

SFR Market Prices

L TR R R O A v R T T Y Y Y Y R v v G T AR O O TR
2.5 25 25 25 2T 2 2T 2 2 T S S S s Y
2 222332 3% 3R 3B PR DL 0O e 0BT % T B

= Average e ledian

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CLOSINGS

M Jan M Feb Mar H Apr H May Jun EJul M Aug HSep H Oct H Nov H Dec

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only



EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

253 5 3
o
O%\)‘)N

Greater Las Vegas SFR Closings with Trend Line

e =
2 E)

S =
>
o

ﬂ,\f\(

5 E 85 & %
2 % 32 % 3
B B v v B

60,\(\(

S S = g = 37 S = g
222332302 % %%
(=] (=]
= s O > o » * ©

?‘0,\(\(

E)
[=3
>

10,\“(

S,
2
O
=

= 3
>
=

SV\N

\, M

s
2
o

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Jan-12

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

SFR Monthly Closings By Type

o0 B =2 9 o S s > c 5 W = o> O L s > o S w s o> O < T
¥ 3§ B8 3 3V 525535322383 33 s sS5S5T¥PTL 3 55T s o w S 3
I o O = o L=< s S I o O = o L=< s S < v O =20 - u =< s S5

© ©

===l REO === Short Sales k===l Traditional === Total Closings

Aug

Sep
Oct

M l‘
| l

Nov

Dec

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only



=

EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

600,000
500,000
442,862
400,000
300,000
200,000
190,837

100,000
(0]

> > > Qv

o> o) ne Az

552 oé' Q?/c' @

Greater Las Vegas
SFR Average Equity Listing vs Sale Prices

e Ave Available

e Ave Listed Current Month

549,092

Ave Sold

454,215

Average Listing Price
in December was

$318.394
259,634
v v "z Qv 92 ) & & & ) &) Ul g g g ) D ) 2 ) > @ )
> > > 22 e a2 Bg ne > 2 e oY Bl > > oY pad 8% A > e o e
& & ¥ & F§ S F & & F W P F WS o & F

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




)\

EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

A MO VW~NT W

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0o

Z Se <% Se v S % Se
‘%tkﬂﬁyqyﬁa%‘%i@'%ﬁ%b‘%zb‘%vodékay%k (%714§KC7QL

Sales Price per Square Foot Trend
Single Family Residences

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

$123

III $Gi|

/s, 1. Ky /3, 1. Se
N 3, So. . 3, So.
20 o g, oo e gy Pz

R4

Z S < S
(%quékaz%ﬁb(%Vsdéhaf%‘

5

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

2009

CONDO / TOWNHOME CLOSINGS

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

W Dec
H Nov
m Oct
H Sep
| Aug
| Jul
Jun
B May
W Apr
Mar
W Feb

® Jan

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




W  EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

VERTICAL / HI-RISE CLOSINGS

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

W Dec
H Nov
m Oct
H Sep
u Aug

| Jul

H May
W Apr
= Mar
H Feb

H Jan

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

16,000

14,000

12,000

10,000

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

% o Z < % o Z 4 % o vz 4 % o vz 4 v o Z < % o
(Z4 (o <, %0, (Z3 (o <, %0, (Z4 (o <, %0, (Z3 (o <, %0, (74 (o <, %0, (Z4 (o
o 20 & 20 7. ~ z (N 7~ 75 ey 75 7. 2 73 ey Z5 (2 " & Zg (N . Zs 75 ey

Single Family Residences (SFR)

o) Zz 7 7 27 7o o 73 73 g Vg g s

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

8000

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Residential Listings Taken vs Listings Sold

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

Ul
o
(]

3,672

~’10

‘1

=S ‘e = e, “s6 = Y.
e Hgy Mg, Y2, T e e

Available Bank Owned Property Trend

788
| “‘II‘ I

47-9 '5’6 479
#, 1,, e Pr, s ok s

2 7> 2 Je €] s 13

.q

‘s

Js

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




WA

EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

2012

Greater Las Vegas Luxury Sales
$1,000,000 and Over

2013 2014 2015

M Dec
H Nov
m Oct
H Sep
H Aug
o Jul

= Jun
H May
W Apr
E Mar
o Feb

= Jan

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA

Las Vegas Market Update - January 2016

35

3

o

2

()

2

o

1

(]

1

o

(]

o

Greater Las Vegas Luxury Sales
$1,000,000 and Over

il

Prepared by Forrest Barbee * Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed * Resale Market Only




